
 

Wednesday 16 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 22 Nov 2022 (week 47)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 4 x 300mL $3.25 ½ $3.25 $2.71 per 1L

2 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

3 John West Tuna 95g $1.44 ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

4 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free $3.90 ½ $3.89 N/A

5 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $4.96 $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

6 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 18 Nov 
7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s $7.51 $27.99 N/A

3 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $4.01 $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

4 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 36/38g $0.90 $1.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Apricot & Coconut Slice Recipe
1 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g $2.11 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Nestle Melts/Choc Bits/Plaistowe Blocks 180-290g $1.50 $2.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Entertaining Feature
1 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 4 x 300mL $3.25 ½ $3.25 $2.71 per 1L

2 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

3 Cadbury Favourites 570g $11.60 ½ $9.99 $1.75 per 100g

4 V8 Juice 1.25L excl. Power Blend/Healthy Greens $2.80 ½ $2.79 $2.23 per 1L

5 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g $0.80 $1.00 80¢ per 100g

6 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.70 $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $4.96 $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

2 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free $3.90 ½ $3.89 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Apricot & Coconut Slice Recipe
1 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g $2.11 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Nestle Melts/Choc Bits/Plaistowe Blocks 180-290g $1.50 $2.99 N/A

Website Banner
1 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 4 x 300mL $3.25 ½ $3.25 $2.71 per 1L

2 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 16 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 22 Nov 2022 (week 47)

Thursday 17 Nov - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) $1.56 $2.99 N/A

2 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $1.51 $3.49 N/A

3 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g $2.93 ½ $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg

Friday 18 Nov - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk $1.90 $3.49 N/A

2 Lamb Loin Chops (Meat) $26.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 18 Nov - Mercury
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $11.80 $20.50 $2.28 per 1L

2 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $1.31 $2.99 N/A

3 Peters Lemonade or Raspberry & Lemonade Icy Poles 8pk $0.91 $4.49 N/A

Friday 18 Nov - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk $1.90 $3.49 N/A

2 Lamb Loin Chops (Meat) $26.99kg N/A

3 Ingham's Chicken Loaf (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

Friday 18 Nov - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Broccolini (Produce) $2.90bun N/A

2 Baby Mesclun Pre Packs 120g (Produce) $3.45bag $28.75 per 1kg

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 19 Nov - Advocate & Examiner
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $11.80 $20.50 $2.28 per 1L

2 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $1.31 $2.99 N/A

3 Peters Lemonade or Raspberry & Lemonade Icy Poles 8pk $0.91 $4.49 N/A

Saturday 19 Nov - Mercury Front Page
1 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 4 x 300mL TV $3.25 ½ $3.25 $2.71 per 1L

2 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g TV $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 22 Nov 2022 (week 47)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 4 x 300mL TV $3.25 ½ $3.25 $2.71 per 1L

2 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g TV $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

3 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free TV $3.90 ½ $3.89 N/A

4 John West Tuna 95g TV $1.44 ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

5 Lamb Loin Chops (Meat) Press $26.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce
1 Broccolini (Produce) Press $2.90bun N/A

2 Baby Mesclun Pre Packs 120g (Produce) Press $3.45bag $28.75 per 1kg

3 Brown Onion 1kg Bag (Produce) $1.50bag $1.50 per 1kg

4 JC's Walnuts Natural 350g (Produce) $1.30 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

5 Scottsdale Pork Boneless Pork Shoulder Roast (Meat) $12.99kg N/A

6 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

7 Petuna Atlantic Salmon/Ocean Trout MAP 2pk 280g (Meat) $9.99ea $35.68 per 1kg

8 Scottsdale Pork Diced Pork 500g (Meat) $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery
1 Ingham's Chicken Loaf (Deli) Press $9.99kg N/A

2 Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

3 Marion Bay Chicken Breast Chunks (Deli) $10.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Saveloys (Deli) $10.99kg N/A

5 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk Press $1.90 $3.49 N/A

6 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $0.80 $3.59 N/A

7 Central Cake Co Deluxe Lamingtons 2pk (POT) $1.46 $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

8 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $1.10 $4.19 93¢ per 100g

Page 4
1 V8 Juice 1.25L excl. Power Blend/Healthy Greens Digital $2.80 ½ $2.79 $2.23 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL Press $11.80 $20.50 $2.28 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $0.50 $2.35 $1.88 per 1L

4 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $4.01 $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

5 Fronti Red Drink 750mL $1.00 $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

6 Mount Franklin Spring Water 12 x 500mL $2.50 $5.99 $1.00 per 1L

7 Mother Energy Drink 4 x 500mL $4.20 $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

8 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  $1.51 $3.49 N/A

9 Arnott's Butternut Snaps/Choc Ripple 250g $1.10 $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

10 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g Digital $0.80 $1.00 80¢ per 100g

11 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  Press $1.31 $2.99 N/A

12 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $1.01 $2.49 N/A

Page 5
1 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g Digital $2.11 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Nestle Melts/Choc Bits/Plaistowe Blocks 180-290g Digital $1.50 $2.99 N/A

3 Green's Traditional Cake/Muffin Mix 330-500g $0.85 $2.25 N/A

4 Sanitarium So Good Oat Milk 1L $1.75 ½ $1.75 $1.75 per 1L

5 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk Press $1.51 $3.49 N/A

6 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/Coco Pops Chex 470-700g $2.51 $6.49 N/A

7 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) Press $1.56 $2.99 N/A

8 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

9 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $0.86 $2.99 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 22 Nov 2022 (week 47)

10 Red Kellys Balsamic Salad Dressing 250mL $1.60 $3.99 $1.60 per 100mL

11 Golden Circle Beetroot Slices 450g $0.70 $1.49 $3.31 per 1kg

12 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL $1.01 $3.99 $1.35 per 100mL

Page 6
1 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg TV $4.96 $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

2 Bega Cheese Grated/Slices 500g $2.30 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

3 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 36/38g Digital $0.90 $1.99 N/A

4 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g $1.30 $4.99 83¢ per 100g

5 Zoosh Dip 185g Digital $0.70 $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

6 Duck River Butter Pat 250g $0.81 $3.49 $1.40 per 100g

7 Peters Lemonade or Raspberry & Lemonade Icy Poles 8pk Press $0.91 $4.49 N/A

8 Peters Ice Cream 4L $2.01 $8.99 22¢ per 100mL

9 Nanna's Crumble 550g $2.01 $3.99 73¢ per 100g

10 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $1.01 $2.99 $4.98 per 1kg

11 Tasmanian Frozen Salmon Portions Skin On 500g $5.00 $18.99 $37.98 per 1kg

12 On the Menu Burgers 161/165g $0.70 $2.99 N/A

Page 7
1 Colgate Sensitive Toothpaste 110g $4.50 ½ $4.49 $4.08 per 100g

2 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 950mL $3.75 ½ $3.74 39¢ per 100mL

3 Fairy Platinum Plus Dishwasher Tablets 28pk $18.01 ½ $17.99 $4.15 per 100g

4 Palmolive Liquid Hand Wash Foam Pump 250mL $1.30 $2.69 $1.08 per 100mL

5 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Digital $7.51 $27.99 N/A

6 Kleenex Wellbeing Facial Tissues 85/95s $0.30 $2.49 N/A

7 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $2.46 $7.99 27¢ per 100g

8 Optimum Dog Food 100g $0.50 $1.35 $1.35 per 100g

Page 7 - LPE Side Panel
9 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g LPE $2.49 62¢ per 100g

10 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $6.00 N/A

11 Fancy Feast Broth 40g LPE $1.65 $412.50 per 100g

Page 8  
1 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g Digital $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Cadbury Favourites 570g Digital $11.60 ½ $9.99 $1.75 per 100g

3 Kinder Bueno 39/43g $1.15 ½ $1.14 N/A

4 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g $5.30 ½ $5.19 $2.31 per 100g

5 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

6 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g Press $2.93 ½ $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL LPE $2.95 $11.80 per 1L

2 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.85 37¢ per 100g

3 SunRice Plain Microwave Rice 250g LPE $3.00 $1.20 per 100g

4 SPC Tomatoes Crushed/Diced 400/410g LPE $1.29 N/A

5 Farmer's Union Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg LPE $6.00 60¢ per 100g

6 Pauls Bluey Flavoured Milk 250mL LPE $1.85 $7.40 per 1L

7 White King Toilet Gel 700mL LPE $4.50 64¢ per 100mL

Page 10 - Apricot & Coconut Slice Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g Digital $2.11 ½ $1.99 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 22 Nov 2022 (week 47)

2 Nestle Melts/Choc Bits/Plaistowe Blocks 180-290g Digital $1.50 $2.99 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 22 Nov 2022 (week 47)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 4 x 300mL TV ½ $3.25 $2.71 per 1L

2 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g TV ½ $1.75 N/A

3 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free TV ½ $3.89 N/A

4 John West Tuna 95g TV ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

5 Lamb Loin Chops (Meat) Press $26.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g Digital ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Cadbury Favourites 570g Digital ½ $9.99 $1.75 per 100g

3 V8 Juice 1.25L excl. Power Blend/Healthy Greens Digital ½ $2.79 $2.23 per 1L

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.49 N/A

5 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g Digital $1.00 80¢ per 100g

6 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g Press $2.99 N/A

7 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $2.49 N/A

8 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL Press $20.50 $2.28 per 1L

9 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $2.35 $1.88 per 1L

10 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

11 Fronti Red Drink 750mL $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

12 Mount Franklin Spring Water 12 x 500mL $5.99 $1.00 per 1L

Page 3
1 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) Press $2.99 N/A

2 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $2.99 N/A

3 Red Kellys Balsamic Salad Dressing 250mL $3.99 $1.60 per 100mL

4 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g Digital ½ $1.99 N/A

5 Nestle Melts/Choc Bits/Plaistowe Blocks 180-290g Digital $2.99 N/A

6 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk Press $3.49 N/A

7 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

8 Palmolive Liquid Hand Wash Foam Pump 250mL $2.69 $1.08 per 100mL

9 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Digital $27.99 N/A

10 Kleenex Wellbeing Facial Tissues 85/95s $2.49 N/A

11 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $7.99 27¢ per 100g

12 Optimum Dog Food 100g $1.35 $1.35 per 100g

Page 4 
1 Broccolini (Produce) Press $2.90bun N/A

2 Baby Mesclun Pre Packs 120g (Produce) Press $3.45bag $28.75 per 1kg

3 JC's Walnuts Natural 350g (Produce) $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

4 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk Press $3.49 N/A

5 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg TV $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

6 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 36/38g Digital $1.99 N/A

7 Zoosh Dip 185g Digital $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

8 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g Press ½ $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg

9 Peters Lemonade or Raspberry & Lemonade Icy Poles 8pk Press $4.49 N/A

10 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $2.99 $4.98 per 1kg

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL LPE $2.95 $11.80 per 1L

2 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.85 37¢ per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 22 Nov 2022 (week 47)

3 SunRice Plain Microwave Rice 250g LPE $3.00 $1.20 per 100g

4 SPC Tomatoes Crushed/Diced 400/410g LPE $1.29 N/A

5 Farmer's Union Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg LPE $6.00 60¢ per 100g

6 Pauls Bluey Flavoured Milk 250mL LPE $1.85 $7.40 per 1L

7 White King Toilet Gel 700mL LPE $4.50 64¢ per 100mL

Page 6 - Apricot & Coconut Slice Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g Digital ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Nestle Melts/Choc Bits/Plaistowe Blocks 180-290g Digital $2.99 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 16 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 22 Nov 2022 (week 47)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g TV $1.75 N/A

2 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg TV $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

3 Cadbury Favourites 570g Digital $9.99 $1.75 per 100g

4 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g Digital $1.00 80¢ per 100g

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $20.50 $2.28 per 1L

6 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Digital $27.99 N/A

7 John West Tuna 95g TV $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

8 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

9 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) $2.99 N/A

10 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 36/38g Digital $1.99 N/A

11 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk $3.49 N/A

12 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $3.49 N/A

13 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g Digital $1.99 N/A

14 Nestle Melts/Choc Bits/Plaistowe Blocks 180-290g Digital $2.99 N/A

15 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g Digital $1.00 N/A

16 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free TV $3.89 N/A

17 Peters Lemonade or Raspberry & Lemonade Icy Poles 8pk $4.49 N/A

18 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg

19 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

20 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 4 x 300mL TV $3.25 $2.71 per 1L

21 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.99 N/A

22 V8 Juice 1.25L excl. Power Blend/Healthy Greens Digital $2.79 $2.23 per 1L

23 Zoosh Dip 185g Digital $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 16 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 22 Nov 2022 (week 47)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Arnott's Butternut Snaps/Choc Ripple 250g $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

2 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $2.49 N/A

3 Bega Cheese Grated/Slices 500g $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

4 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $2.99 $4.98 per 1kg

5 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.49 N/A

6 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g $5.19 $2.31 per 100g

7 Central Cake Co Deluxe Lamingtons 2pk (POT) $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

8 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $2.35 $1.88 per 1L

9 Colgate Sensitive Toothpaste 110g $4.49 $4.08 per 100g

10 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $4.19 93¢ per 100g

11 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $3.59 N/A

12 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g $4.99 83¢ per 100g

13 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $2.99 N/A

14 Duck River Butter Pat 250g $3.49 $1.40 per 100g

15 Fairy Platinum Plus Dishwasher Tablets 28pk $17.99 $4.15 per 100g

16 Fancy Feast Broth 40g LPE $1.65 $412.50 per 100g

17 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $6.00 N/A

18 Farmer's Union Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg LPE $6.00 60¢ per 100g

19 Fronti Red Drink 750mL $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

20 Golden Circle Beetroot Slices 450g $1.49 $3.31 per 1kg

21 Green's Traditional Cake/Muffin Mix 330-500g $2.25 N/A

22 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $2.99 N/A

23 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL $3.99 $1.35 per 100mL

24 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/Coco Pops Chex 470-700 $6.49 N/A

25 Kinder Bueno 39/43g $1.14 N/A

26 Kleenex Wellbeing Facial Tissues 85/95s $2.49 N/A

27 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $7.99 27¢ per 100g

28 Mother Energy Drink 4 x 500mL $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

29 Mount Franklin Spring Water 12 x 500mL $5.99 $1.00 per 1L

30 Nanna's Crumble 550g $3.99 73¢ per 100g

31 On the Menu Burgers 161/165g $2.99 N/A

32 Optimum Dog Food 100g $1.35 $1.35 per 100g

33 Palmolive Liquid Hand Wash Foam Pump 250mL $2.69 $1.08 per 100mL

34 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 950mL $3.74 39¢ per 100mL

35 Pauls Bluey Flavoured Milk 250mL LPE $1.85 $7.40 per 1L

36 Peters Ice Cream 4L $8.99 22¢ per 100mL

37 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL LPE $2.95 $11.80 per 1L

38 Red Kellys Balsamic Salad Dressing 250mL $3.99 $1.60 per 100mL

39 Sanitarium So Good Oat Milk 1L $1.75 $1.75 per 1L

40 SPC Tomatoes Crushed/Diced 400/410g LPE $1.29 N/A

41 SunRice Plain Microwave Rice 250g LPE $3.00 $1.20 per 100g

42 Tasmanian Frozen Salmon Portions Skin On 500g $18.99 $37.98 per 1kg

43 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g LPE $2.49 62¢ per 100g

44 White King Toilet Gel 700mL LPE $4.50 64¢ per 100mL

45 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.85 37¢ per 100g
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